A
C
-D
C
Specification
• CEC 2008 & EISA 2007 Compliant
• China Compulsory Certfication (CCC) Qualified
• Low Profile

A
C
-D
C
AEB SeriesModels and Ratings
Output Power
Maximum
Output Voltage
Nominal
Output Current
Maximum
Load
Regulation(1)
Model
Number
45 W 12.0 V 3.75 A ±5% AEB45US12
45 W 15.0 V 3.00 A ±3% AEB45US15
45 W 18.0 V 2.50 A ±2% AEB45US18
45 W 19.0 V 2.37 A ±2% AEB45US19
45 W 24.0 V 1.88 A ±2% AEB45US24
48 W 48.0 V 1.00 A ±2% AEB45US48
Mechanical Details
Notes
1. Load regulation is measured from 60% to full load and from 60% to 20% load (60% ±40% full load).
2. Measured at the output connector with a 0.1 μF ceramic capacitor and a 10 μF electrolytic capacitor.